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KomaHpaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 2

CesoH 2023
MicueBicTb TepHoninb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi CoHAYHO
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis 40
Kinbkictb rony6is 987
CepesHa BiACTaHb 154.633
Konkypc 20% 197
Fony6 97
lony6ka 100
Fony6oBop, Kop,
Bopuy P.®. 225010
Lvnka B.O. KaBuak HOpii 225178
Isaxie M.M. 229188
Kosu O.C. 224993
bpowko-Bawuwmny A.C. 223756
Ocoba I.C. 229060
Boruyk M.A. 225040
Masnis B.B. 223037
IBawmwiH AM. 225081
fApemyx B.®. 225039
MwTka B.P. 225022
CkBapko B.M. 229071
KoHsbona 1.B. 229136
AHywkesny M.IO. 224994
Ky3sbmiues B.I'. 229176
Konogin A.M. 229132
fA6noHcbkuin A.1. 228031
Maugan M.C. 229178
Xoua H.M. 225181
Bocui A.l. 220160
KapaHbko P.M. 228013
Hemui O.C. 229087
Knok AM. 229050
ByiiHa I.B. 229181
MapwuHeub |.B. 225049
Akmm'ak A.b. 229177
[Jauko B.B. 229062
Mukonanuyk L.l 229185
[JepeseHko |.B. 229153
Nocenko B.1. 229175
Crembanbcbkuii P.M. 229158
Knnmyc C.B. 225015
PomaHwuk B.M. 225179
BaxHsik B.C. Yypa Muxaiino 225079
Fogin 3.0. 223890
PomaHumwunH I.M. OkcaHa-KaponiHa 225157
Byuko P.P. 225182
Mupir B.T. 229078
PomaHosuu .C. 229187
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Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
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LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOrO

BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY

3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY

TpuBanictb KOHKypCy

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni
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16
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1545.12

1405.47
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197
0
0

banun
487.04
490.41
487.04
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473.78
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487.86
440.82
45418
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343.88
272.86
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254.08
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981.75
975.21
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961.50
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Mignsacobknii A.P.

KamiHeubkuin KO.M.
KamiHeubknin KO.M.

Xogaak B.C.
Xopaak B.C.
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